INSPECTION 

1. RESERVE 

PRICE 

2. EMD OF THE 

PROPERTY 

3. 

INCREMENTAL 

VALUE 

1. 1. Mr. Ami Lal         (“Borrower”)  

2. Mrs. Chuki 
3. Mr. Mukesh 
(Co-Borrower) 

LOAN ACCOUNT No.     
LNMENOK000033218 (Old)/    
50600000925511 (New) 

Rupees   13,36,192/- (Rupees 
Thirteen lacs Thirty Six 
Thousand One Hundred Ninety 
Two Only) as on 28.11.2024 
along with applicable future 
interest. 

PROPERTY NO. 1 
All Piece and Parcel of 
Ward No. 9, Gawariya 
Bas, Area 
admeasuring 1100 
Sq. Ft., i.e., 275 Sq. 
Yds., Patta No. 184, 
Missal No. 206, 
Sankalp No. 2, Gram 
Panchayat Kolayat,